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03/09/22

Missions Committee

I, Marty, have been planning for and fully anticipated that I would be on a plane
today for Argentina. However, I am not going south, but will leave tomorrow,
Thursday morning, for Poland. I will be working with WorldVenture's people
there to help set-up our plan to work with all the Ukrainian refugees.

Due to my experience leading responses with multiple crises during our time in
Asia I am going to help, We dealt with enough of crisses to become
knowledgeable in setting up responses. One is never an expert in these events,
but you learn a great deal in each one to help with the next one.

Everything is coming together, but with this sudden critical need and an abrupt
change in my plans, here are some prayer requests.
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1. Prayer for all of the flights and connections. Both ways.
2. Prayer for me as I will be driving a rental car in a new country.
3. Prayer for wisdom in every conversation and all of the planning.
4. Prayer that our plans will result not just in helping people’s physical needs
but also in seeing people come to know Jesus and walk with him.
5. Prayer for Denise as she will be remaining here.

If God moves you to help, you can do so at worldventure.com and give to the
6434-906 Ukrainian Refugees in Poland fund. We are expanding this fund to
include help for both the refugees in Poland and Ukrainian believers still in
Ukraine.

This change in travel plans has all come rather suddenly, so if you have written,
my apologies for not being able to respond quickly.

We do appreciate our partnership with you and your prayers for us.
Marty & Denise Shaw
WorldVenture
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Ganson Street Baptist Church <church@gansonstreet.org> Wed, Mar 9, 2022 at 1:02 PM
Bcc: Allen Grover <pastorallen@gansonstreet.org>, Cathy Arnett <arnett7117@gmail.com>, Chad Tyson
<chad@gansonstreet.org>, Chris Darland <chris_darland@ntm.org>, Deneen Deaver <neen14@gmail.com>, Denise Darland
<ntm_darlands@juno.com>, Dick Strunk <rstrunk@yahoo.com>, Don & Joyce Deaver <dojo@deaverplanet.com>, Ginny
Grover <ginny@organizinghomelife.com>, Janet Wilson <jansamwilson@gmail.com>, Jeff Skinkle <cjskinkle@aol.com>,
Joyce King <jabkla46@yahoo.com>, Kevin McClain <macclan642@gmail.com>, Lori Barnes <barneslori46@gmail.com>,
Randy & Lauren Mentink <fixrvm@gmail.com>, Rhinard & Barbara Jordon <rhinardjordon@sbcglobal.net>, Richard
Dandurand <richard.dandurand@comcast.net>, Roger & Marilyn Williamson <rmwilliamson@frontiernet.net>, Ron King
<rlkrr51@yahoo.com>, Rosemary Beals <rosemary.beals4@gmail.com>, Sandy Bromley <bromsan@comcast.net>, Nancy
Zuver <newzuv@gmail.com>

Sarah Grover
Administrative Assistant
Ganson Street Baptist Church

517-782-8574
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Mail Delivery Subsystem <mailer-daemon@googlemail.com> Wed, Mar 9, 2022 at 1:02 PM
To: church@gansonstreet.org

Recipient inbox full

Your message couldn't be delivered to
ntm_darlands@juno.com. Their inbox is full, or it's getting too
much mail right now.

The response from the remote server was:

552 ntm_darlands@juno.com Mail quota exceeded

Final-Recipient: rfc822; ntm_darlands@juno.com
Action: failed
Status: 5.0.0
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Remote-MTA: dns; mx.dca.untd.com. (64.136.44.37, the server for the domain juno.com.)
Diagnostic-Code: smtp; 552 ntm_darlands@juno.com Mail quota exceeded
Last-Attempt-Date: Wed, 09 Mar 2022 10:02:23 -0800 (PST)

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Ganson Street Baptist Church <church@gansonstreet.org>
To: undisclosed-recipients:;
Cc: 
Bcc: ntm_darlands@juno.com
Date: Wed, 9 Mar 2022 13:02:11 -0500
Subject: Fwd: Shaw Update -Surprise trip March 9, 2022
----- Message truncated -----
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